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SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY: TIRUPATI 
HONOURS DEGREE (REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS OF MAY-2024 

(w.e.f. Academic Year 2023 - 24) 
(All UG - Courses i.e. B.A, B.A(O.L), B.P.A.-(DANCE & MUSIC), B.Com, BBA, BCA, B.Sc, B.Sc (Home 

Science) B. Vocational)  

 
FIRST YEAR - SECOND SEMESTER - TIME-TABLE 

 

 

Subject Name Subject Title Q.P. Code Marks 

   12.06.2024 (Wednesday)    TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

(Common to all Courses) 
A COURSE IN READING AND 

WRITING SKILLS 
2-01-R23 75 

  13.06.2024 (Thursday)    TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

SANSKRIT 
POETRY, PROSE & GRAMMER -II 2-03-R23 75 

GENERAL  HINDI 

(Common to all Courses) 

OLD & MODERN POETRY, HISTORY 

OF HINDI LITERATURE 

TRANSLATION AND OFFICIAL 

LETTERS. 

2-02-R23 75 

GENERAL TELUGU 

(Common to all Courses) SRUJANATMAKA RACHANA 2-05-R23 75 

GENERAL URDU 

(Common to all Courses) URDU PROSE FICTION 2-06-R23 75 

GENERAL TAMIL 

(Common to all Courses) 
POETRY, TAMIL LITERATURE AND 

GRAMMAR 
2-04-R23 75 

14.06.2024 (Friday)     TIME: 9.00 A.M to 10.30 AM 

Skill Course  BUSINESS WRITING 2-07(1)-R23 50 

   15.06.2024 (Saturday)    TIME: 9.00 A.M to 10.30 AM 

Skill Course DIGITAL LITERACY 2-07(2)-R23 50 

  18.06.2024 (Tuesday)    TIME: 9.00 A.M to 10.30 AM  

Skill Course INVESTMENT PLANNING 2-07(3)-R23 50 

 19.06.2024 (Wednesday)    TIME: 9.00 A.M to 10.30 AM  

Skill Course MARKETING SKILLS 2-07(4)-R23 50 

 20.06.2024 (Thursday)     TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon  

Skill Course STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2-07(5)-R23 50 
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MAJOR -1 

 21.06.2024 (Friday)    TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon  

ECONOMICS MICROECONOMICS 1-2-107A-R23 75 

HISTORY 
SCIENCE AND HUMAN PAST 1-2-110A-R23 75 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
FUNDAMENTALS OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 1-2-114A-R23 75 

PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION 
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION 
1-2-117A-R23 75 

SOCIAL WORK BASIC METHODS OF SOCIAL WORK 1-2-119A-R23 75 

SPECIAL ENGLISH  AN INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH 

LITERATURE (600-1500) 
1-2-102A-R23 75 

SPECIAL TELUGU PRACHEENA KAVITHAA PARICHAYAM – 

PATYA PRANALIKA 
1-2-103A-R23 75 

SPECIAL URDU URDU ZABAN O ADAB KI TAREEKH 1-2-104A-R23 75 

TOURISM & TRAVEL 

MANAGEMENT 
PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF 

TOURISM 
1-2-123A-R23 75 

BA-OL (HINDI) HISTORY OF HINDI LITERATURE FROM 

ADIKAL TO REETHIKAL 
8-2-102A-R23 75 

BA-OL (TELUGU) POETRY AND DRAMA  8-2-101A-R23 75 

AQUA CULTURE TAXONOMY AND FUNCTIONAL 

ANATOMY OF FIN FISH AND SHELLFISH 
3-2-132A-R23 75 

BIO-CHEMISTRY BIO-MOLECULES 3-2-101A-R23 75 

BIO-TECHNOLOGY BIO-MOLECULES 3-2-102A-R23 75 

BOTANY NON-VASCULAR PLANTS (ALGAE, 

FUNGI, LICHENS AND BRYOPHYTES) 
3-2-103A-R23 75 

DATA SCIENCE INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE AND 

R PROGRAMMING  
3-2-133A-R23 75 

CHEMISTRY GENERAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 3-2-106A-R23 75 

COMPUTER SCIENCE  PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 3-2-108A-R23 75 

ELECTRONICS FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICITY AND 

ELECTRONICS 
3-2-110A-R23 75 

FOOD SCIENCE 

&TECHNOLOGY  
FOOD CHEMISTRY 3-2-128A-R23 75 

GEOGRAPHY INTRODUCTION TO GEOGRAPHY 3-2-131A-R23 75 

HOME SCIENCE  ESSENTIALS OF HOME SCIENCE 

EXTENSION  
3-2-112A-R23 75 

MATHEMATICS DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 3-2-129A-R23 75 

MICRO-BIOLOGY INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 3-2-115A-R23 75 

PHYSICS MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF 

MATTER 
3-2-116A-R23 75 
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PSYCHOLOGY INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY  3-2-134A-R23 75 

STATISTICS  DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 3-2-130A-R23 75 

ZOOLOGY ANIMAL DIVERSITY-I BIOLOGY OF NON-

CHORDATES 
3-2-118A-R23 75 

DAIRYING AND 

ANIMAL 

HUSBANDARY 

BIO CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICAL 

CHEMISTRY OF MILK 
11-2-101A-R23 75 

HORTICLUTURE FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE 11-2-103A-R23 75 

BPA(Violin, Vienna, 

Vocal, Flute, 

Nadaswaram)  

FUNDAMENTAL ASPECTS OF CARNATIC 

MUSIC AND 72 MELA NOMENCLATURE 
7-2-101-R23 75 

BPA(Dance 

Bharatanatyam) 

 

THEORY-LESSONS OF ABHINAYA 

DARPANA-I 
6-2-101-R23 75 

B.COM  

(GENERAL) 
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 2-2-102-R23 75 

B.COM  

(COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS) 

OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS  

1-2-106-R23 

75 

BBA (DIGITAL 

MARKETING) 

FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL 

MARKETING 
5-2-102-R23 75 

BBA HONOURS PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 2-2-102-R23 75 

BCA (GENERAL) OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS  1-2-106-R23 75 

BCA (DATA SCIENCE)  STATISTICAL FOUNDATION FOR DATA 

SCIENCE  4-2-101-R23 
75 

BCA (BIG DATA)  FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS & 

BASICS OF BIG DATA  4-2-104-R23 
75 

BCA (CLOUD 

COMPUTING) 
COMPUTER NETWORKS  

4-2-105-R23 
75 

BCA (ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE) 

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS & 

BASICS OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE  4-2-103-R23 
75 

BHM INTRODUCTION TO F&B SERVICE-2 9-2-101A-R23 75 
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MAJOR -2 

22.06.2024 (Saturday)              TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon  

ECONOMICS 
MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 

ECONOMICS 
1-2-107B-R23 75 

HISTORY 
AGE OF ENLIGHTENMENT AND STATE 

FORMATION 
1-2-110B-R23 75 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

CONCEPTS & IDEOLOGIES OF POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
1-2-114B-R23 75 

PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION 
INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 1-2-117B-R23 75 

SOCIAL WORK 

HISTORY, PHILOSOPHY AND 

DEVELOPMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

PROFESSION 

1-2-119B-R23 75 

SPECIAL ENGLISH  
AN INTRODUCTION TO ELIZABETHAN 

LITERATURE (1558-1603) 
1-2-102B-R23 5 

SPECIAL TELUGU 
AADHUNIKA KAVITHAA PARICHAYAM – 

PATYA PRANALIKA 
1-2-103B-R23 75 

SPECIAL URDU URDU ADAB KI TAHRIKAAT  1-2-104B-R23 75 

TOURISM & 

TRAVEL 

MANAGEMENT 

TOURISM GEOGRAPHY 1-2-123B-R23 75 

AQUA CULTURE BIOLOGY OF FIN FISH & SHELLFISH 3-2-132B-R23 75 

BIO-CHEMISTRY CELL BIOLOGY 3-2-101B-R23 75 

BIOTECHNOLOGY ANALYTICAL TOOLS & TECHNIQUES 3-2-102B-R23 75 

BOTANY 
ORIGIN OF LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF 

MICROBES 
3-2-103B-R23 75 

DATA SCIENCE BASIC STATISTICS FOR DATA SCIENCE  3-2-133B-R23 75 

CHEMISTRY INORGANICCHEMISTRY-I 3-2-106B-R23 75 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE  
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN  3-2-108B-R23 75 

ELECTRONICS 
CIRCUIT THEORY AND ELECTRONIC 

DEVICES 
3-2-110B-R23 75 

FOOD SCIENCE 

&TECHNOLOGY  
HUMAN NUTRITION 3-2-128B-R23 75 

GEOGRAPHY EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE 3-2-131B-R23 75 

HOME SCIENCE  HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 3-2-112B-R23 75 

MATHEMATICS ANALYTICAL SOLID GEOMETRY 3-2-129B-R23 75 

MICRO-BIOLOGY BACTERIOLOGY AND VIROLOGY 3-2-115B-R23 75 

PHYSICS WAVES AND OSCILLATIONS 3-2-116B-R23 75 

PSYCHOLOGY BIO-PSYCHOLOGY 3-2-134B-R23 75 

STATISTICS  
RANDOM VARIABLES AND 

MATHEMATICAL EXPECTATIONS 
3-2-130B-R23 75 

ZOOLOGY CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 3-2-118B-R23 75 
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B.COM 

(GENERAL) 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2-2-101-R23 75 

B.COM 

(COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS)  

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2-2-101-R23 75 

BBA (DIGITAL 

MARKETING) 
E-MARKETING 5-2-103-R23 75 

BBA HONOURS BUSINESS ECONOMICS 5-2-101-R23 75 

BCA 
(GENERAL/DATA 

SCIENCE/BIG 

DATA/ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE/CLOU

D COMPUTING) 

PROGRAMMING IN C  4-2-102-R23 75 

BHM INTRODUCTION TO FOOD PRODUCTION-II 9-2-101B-R23  75 
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MINOR CLUSTER OF ALL COURSES  

24.06.2024 (Monday)              TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

  

AN INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH LITERATURE (600- 1500) 1-2-102C-R23 75 

AADHUNIKA KAVITHAA PARICHAYAM PATYA PRANALIKA 1-2-103C-R23 75 

URDU ZABAN O ADAB KI TAREEKH 1-2-104C-R23 75 

OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS 1-2-106C-R23 75 

MICROECONOMICS 1-2-107C-R23 75 

SCIENCE AND HUMAN PAST 1-2-110C-R23 75 

INDIAN  PHILOSOPHY-I 1-2-113C-R23 75 

FUNDAMENTALS OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 1-2-114C-R23 75 

POPULATION CONCEPTS, STRUCTURE AND POPULATION 
DISTRIBUTION 

1-2-115C-R23 75 

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1-2-117C-R23 75 

BASIC METHODS OF SOCIAL WORK 1-2-119C-R23 75 

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF TOURISM 1-2-123C-R23 75 

BIO MOLECULES 3-2-101C-R23 75 

ANALYTICAL TOOLS & TECHNIQUES 3-2-102C-R23 75 

NON-VASCULAR PLANTS (ALGAE, FUNGI, LICHENS AND 
BRYOPHYTES) 

3-2-103C-R23 75 

GENERAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 3-2-106C-R23 75 

PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 3-2-108C-R23 75 

FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICITY AND ELECTRONICS 3-2-110C-R23 75 

ESSENTIALS OF HOME SCIENCE EXTENSION  3-2-112C-R23 75 

INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 3-2-115C-R23 75 

MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTER 3-2-116C-R23 75 

ANIMAL DIVERSITY-I BIOLOGY OF NON- 
CHORDATES 

3-2-118C-R23 75 

FOOD CHEMISTRY 3-2-128C-R23 75 
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DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & PROBLEM SOLVING SESSIONS 3-2-129C-R23 75 

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 3-2-130C-R23 75 

FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOGRAPHY 3-2-131C-R23 75 

INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY  3-2-134C-R23 75 

INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE  3-2-135C-R23 75 

TAXONOMY AND FUNCTIONAL ANATOMY OF FIN FISH AND 
SHELLFISH 

3-2-132C-R23 75 

BREEDS AND BREEDING OF DAIRY CATTLE AND BUFFALOES  3-2-109C-R23 75 

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
2-2-103C-R23 75 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
5-2-101C-R23 75 

OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOL 
1-2-106C-R23 75 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
2-2-101C-R23 75 

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 
2-2-102C-R23 75 

FINANCIAL SERVICES  
2-2-104C-R23 75 

FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL MARKETING 
5-2-102C-R23 75 

INTRODUCTION TO FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE-II 
9-2-101C-R23  

FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE 
11-2-103C-R23 

75 

MILK PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT DAIRY PLANT DESIGN AND 

DAIRY DEVELOPMENT 
11-2-101C-R23 

75 

 

25.06.2024 (Tuesday)              TIME: 9.00 A.M to 10.30 Noon 

All Courses  EDX - 40 

 

 
Sd/- M. DAMLA NAICK 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


